10/7
10/9
10/11
10/14
10/16
10/17
10/25
10/26
10/26
11/3
11/4
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/9
11/12
11/12
11/13
11/14
11/16
11/18
11/19
11/28
12/2
12/3
12/3
12/3
12/5
12/11

EPCHS MUSIC DEPARTMENT CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Football Game (MB)

Marengo Settler’s Day Invitational (MB)

ILMEA Auditions — Sandburg High School (select students)
Football Game (MB)

Sandwich Renegade Regiment Invitational (MB)
Central Middle School Performance (MB)
Beginning Band Field Trip — SSO Concert
Sounds from the Stadium Concert (MB)
Cheesecake sale starts

Fall Play “Blithe Spirit”

Fall Play “Blithe Spirit”

Music Boosters Meeting

Cheesecake orders due

Greenery sale starts

Veteran’s Day Breakfast (Jazz Ensemble, Choir)
ILMEA Jazz Festival (select students)

EP Library Performance (Jazz Ensemble)
Musical Theatre Concert (Choir)

Gift card order due

7™ and 8™ Grade Open House (Jazz Ensemble, Madrigals)
Greenery orders due

ILMEA Band and Choir Festival (select students)
Gift card order due

STARS performance during school (Madrigals)
Breakfast with Santa (Madrigals)

Dickens Christmas Event (Madrigals)

Madrigal Feaste (Madrigals)

Music Booster Meeting

First UMC of Evergreen Park Performance (Madrigals)



12/12 Gift card order due

12/13 Bethel Bible Church Performance (Madrigals)
12/14 Chamber of Commerce Performance (Madrigals)
12/14 Worth Township Senior Luncheon (Madrigals)
12/14 EP Winter Concert (Band and Choir)

12/16 EP Winter Assembly (Band/Guard)

12/19 Most Holy Redeemer Concert Performance (Madrigals)
1/11 Color Guard auditions for 2017-2018

1/23 Music Booster Meeting

1/23 Gift card order due

1/25-1/28 ILMEA All-State Festival (select students)

2/6 Music Booster Meeting

2/17-2/19 Spring Musical “Once Upon a Mattress”

2/25 Midwest Music Festival (Concert Band)
2/27 Gift card order due

3/1 SSC Music Festival (Band/choir)

3/4 IHSA Solo and Ensemble Contest

3/5 Music Booster Fundraiser

3/13 Music Booster Meeting

3/21 (tent.) VanderCook Band and Choir Day (Band and choir)

3/27 Gift card order due

4/3 Music Booster Meeting

4/27 Gift card order due

5/1 Music Booster Meeting

5/3 EP Spring Concert (band and choir)

5/8 Honors Day (select students perform)
5/13 Spring Acappella Concert (Choir/Minors)
5/14 Beverly Breast Cancer Walk (Minors)
5/17 Music Department Banquet

5/25 Graduation (Band/Minors)



