EPCHS MUSIC DEPARTMENT CALENDAR OF EVENTS

10/7	Football Game (MB)
10/9	Marengo Settler's Day Invitational (MB)
10/11	ILMEA Auditions – Sandburg High School (select students)
10/14	Football Game (MB)
10/16	Sandwich Renegade Regiment Invitational (MB)
10/17	Central Middle School Performance (MB)
10/25	Beginning Band Field Trip – SSO Concert
10/26	Sounds from the Stadium Concert (MB)
10/26	Cheesecake sale starts
11/3	Fall Play "Blithe Spirit"
11/4	Fall Play "Blithe Spirit"
11/7	Music Boosters Meeting
11/7	Cheesecake orders due
11/7	Greenery sale starts
11/9	Veteran's Day Breakfast (Jazz Ensemble, Choir)
11/12	ILMEA Jazz Festival (select students)
11/12	EP Library Performance (Jazz Ensemble)
11/13	Musical Theatre Concert (Choir)
11/14	Gift card order due
11/16	7 th and 8 th Grade Open House (Jazz Ensemble, Madrigals)
11/18	Greenery orders due
11/19	ILMEA Band and Choir Festival (select students)
11/28	Gift card order due
12/2	STARS performance during school (Madrigals)
12/3	Breakfast with Santa (Madrigals)
12/3	Dickens Christmas Event (Madrigals)
12/3	Madrigal Feaste (Madrigals)
12/5	Music Booster Meeting
12/11	First UMC of Evergreen Park Performance (Madrigals)

12/12	Gift card order due
12/13	Bethel Bible Church Performance (Madrigals)
12/14	Chamber of Commerce Performance (Madrigals)
12/14	Worth Township Senior Luncheon (Madrigals)
12/14	EP Winter Concert (Band and Choir)
12/16	EP Winter Assembly (Band/Guard)
12/19	Most Holy Redeemer Concert Performance (Madrigals)
1/11	Color Guard auditions for 2017-2018
1/23	Music Booster Meeting
1/23	Gift card order due
1/25-1/28	ILMEA All-State Festival (select students)
2/6	Music Booster Meeting
2/17-2/19	Spring Musical "Once Upon a Mattress"
2/25	Midwest Music Festival (Concert Band)
2/27	Gift card order due
3/1	SSC Music Festival (Band/choir)
3/4	IHSA Solo and Ensemble Contest
3/5	Music Booster Fundraiser
3/13	Music Booster Meeting
3/21 (tent.)	VanderCook Band and Choir Day (Band and choir)
3/27	Gift card order due
4/3	Music Booster Meeting
4/27	Gift card order due
5/1	Music Booster Meeting
5/3	EP Spring Concert (band and choir)
5/8	Honors Day (select students perform)
5/13	Spring Acappella Concert (Choir/Minors)
5/14	Beverly Breast Cancer Walk (Minors)
5/17	Music Department Banquet
5/25	Graduation (Band/Minors)